30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 15 35 50 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 15 35 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 70 30 100
12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 6 14 20 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 6 14 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 28 12 40
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 23DPDYG09101 Aarti 24 18 F 25 28 C 24 43 B+ 10 16 C 24 36 B+ 24 29 C 25 47 A 12 14 C 19 10 B 30 13 A+ 59 23 A+ RE-ENG-501
2 23DPDYG09105 Himanshu 22 14 F 23 28 C 20 29 C 9 16 C 22 28 C 22 28 C 24 28 C 11 1 F 18 6 C 30 12 A+ 59 23 A+
RE-ENG-501
RE-CSE-501
3 23DPDYG09107 Manoj 24 0 F 22 28 C 22 28 C 10 14 C 22 30 C 22 28 C 23 28 C 12 14 C 21 9 B+ 28 13 A+ 60 23 A+ RE-ENG-501
4 23DPDYG09112 Pooja 24 15 F 25 28 C 26 30 B 11 20 B+ 26 40 B+ 26 45 A 26 32 B 12 14 C 23 8 B+ 28 12 A+ 64 25 A+ RE-ENG-501
5 23DPDYG09113 Pooja Rani 24 8 F 25 40 B+ 26 52 A 13 20 B+ 25 41 B+ 25 47 A 25 42 B+ 12 25 A 26 11 A 30 12 A+ 61 26 A+ RE-ENG-501
Date:- 09-04-2025 Examination Department
*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.
Diploma Yoga (2023-24)
First Semester (Re-appear)- January, 2025
Subject Name
English
Language and
Business
Communication
Foundations of
Yoga
Yoga Sutra
Human
Anatomy
Principal of
Hatha Yoga
Yoga Theraphy
Yoga Health &
Wellbeing
Fundamental of
Computer
Human
Anatomy
Fundamental of
Computer
Yoga Practical
SGPA
23DYGP01Subject Code ENG-501 23DFYG01 23DYGS01 23DHNA01
Credit 2 1.5 1.5 1.5 2 2 2 1.5
23DPHY01 23DYGT01 23DYHW01 CSE-501 23DHNA02 CSE-501L
1 1 4
Theory Practical
Maximum Marks
Minimum Marks
S. No. Roll Number
Student's
Name